
Partition 1

Partition 1  11'6"

1"1/16

3'4"

1"1/16

3'

1"1/16

3'

1"1/16

1'8"11/16

1"1/16

7
'1

0
"7

/1
6

2
'1

1
"7

/8

1
"1

/1
6

4
'7

"7
/8

1
"1

/1
6

1
"1

/1
6

7
'8

"7
/8

1
"9

/1
6

1
"9

/1
6

8
'

FCT

FFT

Feuillete

GYPSUM

CLEAR
6

GYPSUM

CLEAR
6

GYPSUM

CLEAR
6

HF HF HF

FWS FS FS FS FWS

Partition 2

Partition 2  8'6"

1"1/16

3'

1"1/16

3'

1"1/16

2'1"3/4

1"1/16

2
'1

1
"7

/8

1
"1

/1
6

4
'7

"7
/8

1
"1

/1
6

1
"1

/1
6

7
'8

"7
/8

1
"9

/1
6

1
"9

/1
6

8
'

FCT

FFT

GYPSUM

CLEAR
6

GYPSUM

CLEAR
6

GYPSUM

CLEAR
6

HF HF HF

FWS FS FS FWS

Nguyen Tran

The General Agency - Phase 2 - Rev 1
Client:  Space Inc

Drawn by:

02/03/2017

Page:1
Not to scaleDate:

Drawing: Plans/Elevations

Tim Gunter
Text Box
Notes:12' Genesis Stud - Ceiling Track for Partition 110' Flex Track - Ceiling Track for Partition 2                       - Floor Track for Partitions 1 & 28' Flex Studs - Verticals3'2" Flex Studs - Horizontals10' Finishing Cover - Door opening and End of Partition 28' Stud Bead - Vertical Glazing Bead4' Stud Bead - Horizontal Glazing Bead                     - Ceiling Track Glazing Bead for Partition 14' Track Bead - Ceiling Track Glazing Bead for Partition 2Glass = 1/4" Single Pane
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